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1 Event Description

National Technical University of Athens (NTUA) from Greece conducted the workshop on 5th of
November 2021. The 2-hours workshop was conducted via ZOOM and titled “Dynamics of Vehicle,
active and passive safety”.

The workshop started with a welcoming speech and an overview of the nature of the project, its
objectives and the partners working on it by the project coordinator, Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh
from The University of Jordan.

e "The Role of Vehicle Dynamics in Ground Vehicles Development" by: Associate
Prof. D. Koulocheris, NTUA

e “Introduction to Applications for Vehicle Dynamics: TruckSim" by: Dr.-Ing. Clio Vossou, NTUA

A discussion panel was opened for participants to ask the lecturers
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2 Poster

ECO-CAR Workshop

Vehicle Dynamics Fundamentals -
Presented by: NTUA - Greece

&

Ell
nVPPoOpos

Friday, November 05, 15:00-17:00 PM (Amman time)
14:45 - 15:00 : Registration

15:00 - 15:10 : Welcoming Speech, by:
Prof. Ahmed Al-Salaymeh, General Project
Coordinator at The University of Jordan

15:10 - 16:00 : "The Role of Vehicle
Dynamics in Ground Vehicles Development"
by: Assoc. Prof. D. Koulocheris, NTUA

16:00 - 16:50 : " Introduction to Applications
for Vehicle Dynamics: TruckSim"
by: Dr.-Ing. Clio Vossou, NTUA

16:50 - 17:00 : Discussion and Closing

/_0 Join us & Register here: :
e P T T https://bit.ly/3BB3Sgx AR
bl - of e Busopacs Lo

E-mail: Eco-car@ju.edu.jo  [m]
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3 ZOOM participants list

First Name Last Mame  Email

Ibrahim Khatib abr0208626@ju.edu.jo

Mohammad Ayman engmohammadaymangd@gmail.com
Mohammad Khader alhav Khadermohammadd34@gmail.com

almadani Anas anasS5almadani@gmail.com
Ahmad Algaderi Ahmadalgaderi93@gmail.com
Nabeel Abu shaban aboshaban&5@yahoo.com

Dr.Falah Al-Saraireh f_saraireh@yahoo.co.uk
Yousef Okour Yousef okour@htu.edu.jo

Dr. Ayman Mansour mansour @rtu.edu.jo

Abdel Rahman Al Shahatit  abod. mO01@Egmail.com
Esraa Bashayreh Israa.B@:zuj.edu.jo

Yousef Altaharwah Yaltahar@nuct.edu. jo
Mohammed Lami Mhmmad. lami@yahoo.com
Dr Aktham Yasin ayasinf@gmail.com

Abdallah Ayoub abdallahayoub73@gmail.com

Loai Dabbour loai_dabbour@hotmail.com
Ahmad Al-Qaisia algaisua@ju.edu.jo
EMAD ALTAMARY emad_tamari@hotmail.com

Mohammad Hamdan mhamdan@ju.edu.jo

Marmoun Smadi ma_smadi@bau.edu.jo
mustfa jaradat mustfajaradat7 4@ gmail.com
Cio Vossou klvossou @mail.ntua.gr

Anat Radaideh  anatradaideh2000@gmail.com
Dr. &li Alahmer Aalahmer@ttu.edu.jo
GHAYDA A AMAIREH  ghaydaaamaireh@gmail.com
Fadi Manaseer fadi3abadell@gmail.com
Belal AlGhefari  eng.bghfri@gmail.com

Omar Azzam Mrlamooory@gmail.com
Michele Anatone michele. anatone@ univag.it
Ahmad Ahmad m9333366@gmail.com

Mohammed Al-Mahmodi mohammedalhaj2023@gmail.com
Mohammad Bani-Ehaled M_banikhaled®asu.edu.jo

Hassan Harmash Hassanhamash13@gmail.com
Mwafag ABO ALROUS Mwafagabualrous?2 @gmail.com
Majed Alsweiti majed_sweiti@yahoo.com

Zain Abu Kuhail zyn0218670@ju.edu.jo

Husam Maraof hsa2211278@ju.edu.jo

Woail Adaileh wadaileh@ttu.edu.jo

Omar Abukaraki ocommaarrd43322 @gmail.com
Agel Agel Agel249@gmail.com

Abdallah Al Fageeh  alfageeh2022@gmail.com

Bader Fahel Baderfahel@gmail.com
Nahed Omran N_abdalmajeed @asu.edu.jo
Qusai Alshara Mail.alshara@yahoo.com
Mohammed Anati mohanati@yahoo.com

Enas tarig Enastariq2000@&@gmail.com
Sultana Atti Sultanaattil2@gmail.com
Emad Qalaja Qalaja@mutah.edu.jo

Yazeed Eng Yazeedjebreen3db@pgmail.com
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Registration Time

01-11-21 20:30
02-11-21 16:03
05-11-21 14:59
05-11-21 15:21
01-11-21 20:31
05-11-21 15:07
05-11-21 13:32
05-11-21 15:43
17-11-21 11:03
17-11-21 19:25
05-11-21 15:49
01-11-21 20:42
02-11-21 16:36
05-11-21 14:28

20-11-21 0:36
05-11-21 14:58
05-11-21 15:52
01-11-21 21:53
05-11-21 15:21
05-11-21 15:03
05-11-21 15:18
05-11-21 13:15
01-11-21 16:56
05-11-21 15:17
01-11-21 17:37
19-11-21 13:56
01-11-21 21:12
03-11-21 19:19
05-11-21 14:51
03-11-21 14:44
02-11-21 15:06
05-11-21 15:51
04-11-21 21:08
05-11-21 14:51
01-11-21 17:21
02-11-21 15:16
05-11-21 14:31
05-11-21 14:54
19-11-21 13:55
01-11-21 17:31

17-11-21 7101
03-11-21 14:15
05-11-21 14:18
15-11-21 13:58

02-11-21 9:11
02-11-21 16:51
02-11-21 15:52
02-11-21 12:20
02-11-21 17:54
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mohammad jaber mj202020470@khawarizmi.edu. jo 05-11-21 16:27
Hussam Khasawneh h.khasawneh@ju.edu.jo 01-11-21 17:11
‘Waleed Hammad  waleedhammad@hu.edu.jo 01-11-21 20:45
Eng.Ayham  Alraoush Autokinggroups@ graail.com 05-11-21 1507
Reham Alhdayat Ralhdayat@gmail.com 01-11-21 22:58
MAZIN MALLAH rmallah.mazen@yahoo.com 05-11-21 15:52
Majed Sweitie majedsweitisb@gmail.com 01-11-21 17:27
Bashar Qawasmeh b.gawasmeh@ju.edu.jo 05-11-21 15:40
Ayrnan Abubaker A _abubaker@asu.edu.jo 05-11-21 14:34
5 T Saratws. st@gmail.com 05-11-21 14:48
moutaz aldweik rmoutazaldweikl23@gmail.com 03-11-21 14:44
Osama Al Osamaalfwadla@idoud.cam 05-11-21 14:57
Zuhdi Hattab hattabzuhdi@gmail.com 02-11-21 16:49
Maohamad Masad mmasadi@ ju.edu.jo 02-11-21 15:07
Mohammad  Alrbai m.alrbai@ju.edu. jo 05-11-21 13:13
geaie Ja23 Sheafa 1984 @gmail.com 01-11-21 17:32

Omran Ahmad omranahmed103 @yahoo.com 01-11-21 21:21
Ali Halwani alialhalwani0l23@gmil.com 05-11-21 14:57
Basil Khalifah Bas0209017 @ju.edu.jo 19-11-21 14:13
Alhussien Albustanji  Halbosta@nuct.edu.jo 05-11-21 14:34
waleed nayfeh nayfehw@hu.edu.jo 02-11-21 9:25
Haman Hasan hanan_alslaymeh@yahoo.com 05-11-21 15:04
Rasha Albaik Rashaalbaik93@gmail.com 05-11-21 15:18
Salamah Alghwairi  salamahalghwain @ hotmail.com 02-11-21 17:25
Zayd Khashshan zkhashshan@gmail.com 02-11-21 16:44
Waleed Sunjug waleed. sunjug@gmail .com 05-11-21 15:14
Abdalraheem Abu Rajab  Aboodzyad95@gmail.com 05-11-21 15:23
Ahmad Badran ahmadbadran@hotmail.com 01-11-21 20:46
Murther Al Salaymeh muntheh alsalaymeh@orange. com 05-11-21 13:43
bahaa alwahsh 202020189 @std-2uj. edu.jo 01-11-21 23:00
Ra'ed Mayyas raidmayyas @yahoo.com 02-11-21 10:01
Hesham Alsalem Hmanasreh_10@ttu. edu.jo 05-11-21 15:01
Sppali Ll nadeenkhaleel@hotmail.com 05-11-21 14:53
Mahmoud Barghash MABARGHA@ ju.edu.jo 03-11-21 9:30
Ibrahim Almamani  ialmomani@jtec.com.jo 05-11-21 15:15
mohammad abuzaitoun mabuzaitoun82 @gmail.com 05-11-21 15:57
Mohammad Albarahmeh Mohammadalbarahemh@iclowd.com 05-11-21 13:37
Mohammed Melhem mohammed melhem13@ gmail.com 17-11-21 11:17
Tarek Tutuniji tarek.tutunji@htu.edu. jo 05-11-21 14:56
Yousef Al hasanat  yousefalhasanat22@gmail.com 05-11-21 14:57
Ahmad Qasem ahm0181402@ju.edu.jo 03-11-21 5:02
shaker Alaa alaashaker1999 @gmail.com 01-11-21 21:42
Maohand Mohammad Mohandexe-200@hotmail.com 05-11-21 15:53
Mais Manajreh  mysE181188@ju.edu.jo 02-11-21 15:08
Mohammad Shugwara Mhm0162970@ u.edu.jo 03-11-21 17:35
Abdulgader  Alshujiri Abdelkderl15@gmail.com 02-11-21 20:06
AMro Alshaban  QwenMarbell456@ gmail com 02-11-21 15:15
Ali 1552 alialharthy 500@amail. corm 05-11-21 13:19
Tarek Al-Faraheed Faraheedtarek@gmail.com 17-11-21 9:10
Dr. Alaa Ghidan alaa_ghidan@yahoo.com 02-11-21 1:45
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Omer Al-Husni omeralhusni@yahoo.com 02-11-21 15:07
hala takrouri halatak00@ gmail.com 03-11-21 21:13
wialaa smadi walsmadi@nuct.edu.jo 02-11-21 20:20
Ahmad Mezar Qafies ahmadate999@ pmail.com 05-11-21 15:31
Dimitrios Koulocheris dbkoulva@mail. ntua.gr 05-11-21 14:02

Mohammad Rashed sdgwe?3.mb@gmail.com
Muhammad ar Al-alawneh  Moealawneh@yahoo.com

05-11-21 14:52
01-11-21 21:06

Suhaib Ballool suhaibballooll@gmail.com 05-11-21 14:59
Khaled Alawasa Kmalawasa@gmail.com 01-11-21 20:41
bassam algusous bassamgoussous@yahoo.com 05-11-21 15:20
Omar Al Labban  omarallabban7@gmail.com 17-11-21 12:46
Carlo Villante Carlo.villante@univag.it 02-11-21 13:33
Mahmoud Ayasreh Mahrmoudayasrah200@gmail.com 02-11-21 11:53
Abdalluk AlQaisi abdalluh.algaisi2000@icloud . com 17-11-21 10:24
Bilal Al-Ahmad  boalahmad @ju.edu.jo 02-11-21 20:45
lafar almallad jafaralmallad2 @gmail.com 04-11-21 22:43

Mohammad Alshraideh mshridah@ju.edu.jo
Eng. Alaa Shdefat A_shdefat@asu.edu.jo

01-11-21 21:00
05-11-21 14:41

Qais Alshboul Qiesalshboul@gmail.com 05-11-21 15:00
Mahmoud Aladwan m.adwan39@yahoo.com 17-11-211:28

Ll oo ol veeteiwnjssusbel@gmail.com 01-11-21 17:38
Hamza Zureigat Hamzazaitoun3@gmail.com 05-11-21 15:22
Mohannad Khair khair.mohanad@gmail.com 01-11-21 20:54
Shahnaz Alkhalil eng.shahnaz@ gmail.com 05-11-21 15:00
Karem Alomari alomarikaremd4 @gmail.com 03-11-21 13:31
Hashei Alkhaldi h.alkhaldi@ ju.edu.jo 05-11-21 15:11
Mohammad Hamdan Maszhamdan @yahoo.com 05-11-21 14:57
HASAM Adhami Hassanjarmalésd @gmail.com 04-11-21 13:12
Abdallah Alatawneh Abdalahaltaonah@gmail.com 04-11-21 20:57
Raghad Dababseh dababsehraghad@gmail.com 04-11-21 8:07
Ahmad Ferwaneh ahmadferwaneh23@gmail.com 17-11-21 1:27
Hamza Yamani hamzeh yamani@gmail.com 06-11-21 20:21
imad halasah i.halasah@gmail.com 02-11-21 11:09
Sara Arida Sar.aridaxx1234@hotmail.com 02-11-21 0:58
AHMED AQEL manager@ata-jo.com 02-11-21 7:27
Ayham Aljawabrah Ayhamykj@outlook.com 05-11-21 16:02
Otabeh al-aran aloran@energia.bme.hu 05-11-21 14:57
Flarian Ringbeck Florian.Ringbeck @ isea.rwth-aachen.de 05-11-21 14:58
Ehaby Alshmaileh  ehab@ju.edu.jo 04-11-21 21:19
Ernan Abdelhafer Eman_eng2006@yahoo.com 05-11-21 15405
Abdulrhman  Abu Hassan abdulrbmanabuhassan@gmail com 02-11-21 15:06
Esraa Sublaban  esraa.sublabanB88@gmail.com 05-11-21 16:06
Mosab Al bayari miosabalbayari@gmail.com 17-11-21 1:41
Ahmad Mostafa a.omar@ttu.edu.jo 05-11-21 14:56
Bashar lafar bsa0l1&4329@ju.edu.jo 19-11-21 14:00
Salman Ajib salman.ajib@ th-owl.de 05-11-21 14:32
Dr. Malik Alamayreh  malik.amaireh@zuj.edu.jo 02-11-21 7:26
MASSEM Brizat M5Y02157 20 @ju.edu.jo 17-11-21 3:02
Akram Musa akramusa@nuct.edu.jo 01-11-21 18:51
Abd Srour sahoryabd@gmail.com 05-11-21 15:00
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S dailial badjokerd99@gmail.com 04-11-21 23:50
Abdullak Rabie abdullahrabie 2003 @gmail.com 02-11-21 17:00
Fahad Abu-lassar  fhd0176655@ ju.edu.jo 04-11-21 10:44
Ahmad 193137 ahm0193127@ju.edu.jo 15-11-21 14:13
mohand khader asnpen-200@ hotmail.com 05-11-21 14:57
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Satisfying industry and economical needs by empowering engineers.

Increase the employability of Engineers in Local and International Market through training them on
the needed skills in the field of EV and HEV.

Enhance the quality of provided vocational training provided in the vocational training Labs, through
employing the trained engineers in those Labs, this could be achieved within the project through
signing cooperation agreements with these training Labs.

Improve the level of provided services for repairing and maintaining electric and Hybrid vehicles in
Jordanian enterprises.

Helping to move Jordan forward to become a host for Electrical and Hybrid vehicles industry in
future.

Supporting the University enterprise cooperation through doing internships in vehicles companies.

Help to lower emissions that is produced by transportation sector.

o Leave
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&« c 8 zoom.us/we 98351210/start [ TS+ . ) e :

You are viewing Dimitrios Koulocheris's screen  Rec RUEHe T

Magic Formula — General Form

v=Dsin[Carctan {Bx - E(Bx- arctanBx)}]

with
HX) = p(x)+ S, %
x=X+§ X
H S, - L i
where H yix

and 1 ,/ I X Lol Dimitrios Koulocheris
B stiffness factor S, arctan(BCD) X
¢ shape factor
D peak value

Y:  output variable F,. F, or possibly M. f /"\ [ ""'?"‘""‘*h——- Dimitrios Koulocheris
X: input variable tanu or « D N [J{= [( f Dsinp

: [
E  curvature factor * Carctan(Bx ...)
S, horizontal shift
S, vertical shift

Pacejka, H. (2005, Tire ara vehicle dynamics. Elvevier,

3:26 PM |:|

£ Type here to search i @ 27°C sunny 11/3/2021
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You are viewing Clio Vossou's screen  REC RUT-TH ol il LA

Mechanical Simulation Corporation Software

* Multi-body dynamics

* Simulation & Analysis of the 'dynamic behavior of motor vehicles in
response to steering, braking, and acceleration control inputs

Clio Vossou

Clio Vossou

trucksim bikesim

suspensionsim carsim

BRI

£ Type here to search i @® 27°C Suny A G L € qi5/2021 ~
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